
Rank Applcn Id Name Option Index Mark

1 UG_2021_122987 BENSON B GOMEZ 3 801.000

2 UG_2021_123108 GOVARDHAN  D 3 800.000

3 UG_2021_123212 AMAL  THOMAS 1 794.000

4 UG_2021_121016 ELIZABATH  JOSEPH 1 791.000

5 UG_2021_122433 DEVIKA V SASI 3 784.000

6 UG_2021_121829 SALVIN  SILSON 2 779.000

7 UG_2021_122117 ANGEL MARIYA VARGHESE 3 776.000

8 UG_2021_122434 TESS  PRINCE 2 775.000

9 UG_2021_119017 KESIYA   B 3 773.000

10 UG_2021_121346 ALPHA  SHAJI 3 773.000

11 UG_2021_119365 ARATHY  MANOJ 3 773.000

12 UG_2021_119157 SREELEKSHMI  J 3 772.000

13 UG_2021_119896 DIYA K SUNIL 3 771.000

14 UG_2021_118938 ADITHKRISHNA  S 2 770.000

15 UG_2021_119725 ALPHONSA  JAMES 3 770.000

16 UG_2021_121573 NEERAJ KRISHNAN G 3 769.000

17 UG_2021_120266 ASHIL  SEBASTIAN 1 768.000

18 UG_2021_121112 HRIDYA S RAJ 2 768.000

19 UG_2021_119384 THARUN  JOSEPH 1 766.000

20 UG_2021_120209 ASHNAMOL  SHEMEER 3 763.000

21 UG_2021_119843 ALBIN JUDE THOMAS 3 762.000

22 UG_2021_119565 ALEENA  MONI 3 759.000

23 UG_2021_118977 ABHIJITH  P 3 759.000

24 UG_2021_121296 ANSILA  K N 2 757.000

25 UG_2021_119862 JOSHNY  SHAIS 3 757.000

26 UG_2021_121929 ANAKHA  SALI 3 757.000

27 UG_2021_121824 SETHULAKSHMI  C 2 756.000

28 UG_2021_123253 ARAVIND  K S 2 755.000

29 UG_2021_119470 RIYA ELIZABATH VINCENT 3 754.000

30 UG_2021_121732 SAVIO  SABU 1 751.000

31 UG_2021_119981 AMAN  ANIFER 2 748.000

32 UG_2021_123317 FARSANA K FAISAL 3 746.000

33 UG_2021_121010 AKHIL R KRISHNAN 3 746.000

34 UG_2021_119444 ANEENA B PHILIP 3 746.000

35 UG_2021_119821 VARSHA  VENU 3 745.000

36 UG_2021_118865 ARUN  ABRAHAM 3 742.000
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37 UG_2021_118923 ANJU ANNA ABRAHAM 2 740.000

38 UG_2021_122097 NANDHANA  P 3 740.000

39 UG_2021_119560 VEENA   MS 2 738.000

40 UG_2021_120303 ARROMAL  ARUN 3 738.000

41 UG_2021_119260 GAUTHAM A NAIR 3 737.000

42 UG_2021_119506 SAVYA E SAJEEV 2 733.000

43 UG_2021_122801 CHRISTO ANTO JOY 3 733.000

44 UG_2021_118818 ASWIN KRISHNA B 3 732.000

45 UG_2021_122165 PRIYANANDAN  AJITH 3 725.000

46 UG_2021_120878 MALAVIKA  A 2 718.000

47 UG_2021_118832 DANNY CHERIYAN THOMAS 3 718.000

48 UG_2021_120758 ANJU  ANIL 3 718.000

49 UG_2021_118911 ANUJ  P 1 717.000

50 UG_2021_122676 ALEEZAMOL  VARGHESE 1 716.000

51 UG_2021_120526 BESTY  BENNY 1 715.200

52 UG_2021_118715 ALPHI CIGO SHAJI 3 715.000

53 UG_2021_121602 LENA PHILO VIJU 2 712.000

54 UG_2021_118833 DAVY ELIAS THOMAS 3 712.000

55 UG_2021_119035 ATHUL  SANTHOSH 3 712.000

56 UG_2021_121800 MARWAN  SALIH 3 709.000

57 UG_2021_122980 AJIN  JACOB 1 708.000

58 UG_2021_119584 JITHU  S 2 707.000

59 UG_2021_121192 KEERTHANA  SHIBU 3 706.000

60 UG_2021_118841 ANGEL ANNA VARGHESE 3 706.000

61 UG_2021_121031 MUHAMMED  MILHAJ 3 704.000

62 UG_2021_122454 ANN CATHERINE JUDE 3 703.000

63 UG_2021_120482 MILLO MOSES CHACKO 2 702.000

64 UG_2021_123264 AHAMMED SAMEEH  P 3 700.000

65 UG_2021_121676 ALBY  SUNNY 2 699.000

66 UG_2021_122143 JOEL C JOHN 2 698.000

67 UG_2021_118936 ANU P JOHNSON 2 698.000

68 UG_2021_121108 SAHAL  3 697.000

69 UG_2021_118840 DIDYMOS N EAPEN 3 696.000

70 UG_2021_120912 SNEHA  RAJU 3 696.000

71 UG_2021_119939 NAVYA  SATHYAN 1 695.000

72 UG_2021_122792 JOBIN  THOMAS 3 693.000

73 UG_2021_122389 A VISHNUNARAYANAN 3 692.000

74 UG_2021_119389 BIBIN ABRAHAM  PHILIP 2 690.000

75 UG_2021_123097 GANGA V R 3 690.000

76 UG_2021_122090 JUSTIN  JOY 2 689.000

77 UG_2021_123138 JIBIN  BINO 2 687.000

78 UG_2021_123305 ABHINAV S BABU 3 686.000



79 UG_2021_119903 AKSA  STAISON 3 685.000

80 UG_2021_121050 IVIN  GEORGE 1 683.000

81 UG_2021_121451 THAMEEM NAZEER  NAZEER 1 683.000

82 UG_2021_120660 AMAL JOHN JAMES 2 683.000

83 UG_2021_120589 ANANYA  RAJU 2 682.000

84 UG_2021_119751 SRUTHY  N S 3 681.000

85 UG_2021_119240 ANITHRA  BABU 3 681.000

86 UG_2021_122432 VYSHAK  S 3 680.000

87 UG_2021_121260 SREELEKSHMI  R 2 679.000

88 UG_2021_120214 LIBIN  VK 2 678.000

89 UG_2021_119707 KRISHNAPRIYA 
VIJAYARAGHAVAN 
VIJAYARAGHAVAN

3 676.000

90 UG_2021_123429 ANJANA  ASHOK 3 675.000

91 UG_2021_120554 GOUTHAM  KRISHNA 2 673.000

92 UG_2021_120398 VISHNU  SANTHOSH 2 671.400

93 UG_2021_123313 EUGENE PUNNOOSE S 1 669.000

94 UG_2021_120059 AJAY  GEORGE 1 668.000

95 UG_2021_121120 AIDAN  GLEDISON 3 667.000

96 UG_2021_122138 ANAGHA  NAIR 2 666.000

97 UG_2021_119080 GOURI  S 2 666.000

98 UG_2021_123000 NIJITHA  K S 2 665.000

99 UG_2021_118812 AJAY  RAVEENDRAN 2 664.000

100 UG_2021_122390 JENI MOL V J 3 664.000

101 UG_2021_118900 ABEL  THOMAS 2 662.000

102 UG_2021_119346 ELIZABETH   GEORGE 1 661.000

103 UG_2021_118929 ALAN  K BIJU 1 658.000

104 UG_2021_120121 SANJU  ARAVIND 1 656.000

105 UG_2021_122225 HARIKRISHNAN E  B 3 654.000

106 UG_2021_119362 ARUNDHATHI   MU 2 653.000

107 UG_2021_118802 CHRISTO  ADOLF 2 652.000

108 UG_2021_119198 AJAY V CHACKO 2 650.000

109 UG_2021_122959 RAM VINAYAK S 3 650.000

110 UG_2021_119613 DEVIKA   S 3 650.000

111 UG_2021_120575 JOEL JOHN  CHACKO 3 649.000

112 UG_2021_123455 MUHAMMED  SALAHUDEEN  
AYOOBY E A

3 646.000

113 UG_2021_122095 KEVIN  VARGHESE 2 645.000

114 UG_2021_121836 SHINCE  TONY 3 645.000

115 UG_2021_122431 AMITH  BABU 2 643.000

116 UG_2021_123078 ABHINAV  SHAJI 2 643.000

117 UG_2021_123242 ARJUN  RAJ 1 642.000

118 UG_2021_121272 ANNA  BLESSON 2 642.000

119 UG_2021_119317 RESHMA  RAJ 3 640.000



120 UG_2021_120600 MUHAMMED ANAS M 2 638.000

121 UG_2021_120747 KEVIN   SHINE 3 638.000

122 UG_2021_122723 ARYA  SUKUMARAN 1 637.000

123 UG_2021_120963 ANANDO VISHNU  1 635.000

124 UG_2021_122554 GAURAV  M 3 635.000

125 UG_2021_123045 SIDHARTH  SURESH 2 634.000

126 UG_2021_121473 PARVATHYSUNIL  2 630.000

127 UG_2021_120014 ROHIT  KRISHNA  M 3 630.000

128 UG_2021_122386 DEVADATHAN P R 1 629.000

129 UG_2021_120483 MUHAMMED SWALIH  S S 3 629.000

130 UG_2021_122031 JITHIN  JOSE 2 628.000

131 UG_2021_120193 LIBIN  JOSEPH 3 628.000

132 UG_2021_118777 MELISA SARA GEORGE 1 627.000

133 UG_2021_121523 JEEVAN JACOB KURIAN 2 626.000

134 UG_2021_122047 CHINNU C MOHANAN 3 624.000

135 UG_2021_120730 ANCY  BIJU 3 624.000

136 UG_2021_122278 ABHINA  SHINE  3 616.000

137 UG_2021_119319 ALEXANDER VAIDYAN T 3 614.000

138 UG_2021_121384 ASHISH OOMMEN SURESH 3 604.000

139 UG_2021_121848 AARYAN  MANOJ 3 604.000

140 UG_2021_122512 JITHU  SASIMON 2 602.000

141 UG_2021_120317 AJAY SURYA  K S 2 601.670

142 UG_2021_120818 SANAL  P RAJAN 2 601.000

143 UG_2021_120642 SHAHAL  N 1 600.000

144 UG_2021_122060 NEERAJ  S 2 600.000

145 UG_2021_120678 SHIBIN MUHAMMED KM 1 599.000

146 UG_2021_121029 THEJUS  PRADEEP 3 598.000

147 UG_2021_122344 SRUTHINKUMAR M S 3 597.000

148 UG_2021_121546 BINCY  JOSEPH 3 597.000

149 UG_2021_118915 REZAL  RESHI 1 592.000

150 UG_2021_121615 AADI KESAV R 3 591.000

151 UG_2021_121508 SUJITH E S 2 580.000

152 UG_2021_122888 ANUPAMA  VINAYAN 3 578.000

153 UG_2021_120004 ABHIJITH  O 1 577.600

154 UG_2021_123362 MOHAMMED AKBAR A S 3 577.000

155 UG_2021_119517 AGIN SKARIA REJI 3 574.000

156 UG_2021_119075 ABBIEL  ELDHO  ITTOOP 1 572.000

157 UG_2021_122339 SACHU  KURIAKOSE 2 570.000

158 UG_2021_122885 AADIL  LARI 1 569.000

159 UG_2021_122080 ABHINAV SURESH K 3 569.000

160 UG_2021_122162 ASWIN C AJAY 2 566.000

161 UG_2021_120539 MASTEN   GEORGE ABRAHAM 2 566.000



162 UG_2021_119016 ALBY  KURIAN 3 566.000

163 UG_2021_119750 BERIN C MICHLE 2 564.000

164 UG_2021_119349 P  NIRANJAN 2 561.000

165 UG_2021_121025 KASINADH  N O 2 561.000

166 UG_2021_119118 SANTHOSH KANNAN R 3 557.000

167 UG_2021_120825 HRISHIKESH  P P 2 556.000

168 UG_2021_120311 ABHILASH V R 3 556.000

169 UG_2021_120790 ANU SUSAN VARGHESE 3 555.000

170 UG_2021_121141 HEMENT  HEZEKIEL 3 554.000

171 UG_2021_121208 MALAVIKA K  B 3 553.000

172 UG_2021_119600 HARICHANDANA  S 3 552.000

173 UG_2021_123446 SHAMVEEL C K  1 551.000

174 UG_2021_123173 SUHAS  NEETHI 1 550.000

175 UG_2021_120047 U  VYSHAKHAN 2 548.000

176 UG_2021_123122 JITHUMOL   SHAJI 1 544.000

177 UG_2021_122494 ADITHYAN A S 2 542.000

178 UG_2021_118998 GAUTHAM   KRISHNA 3 542.000

179 UG_2021_122361 ABHIRAM  ASHOK 3 541.000

180 UG_2021_120270 GOKUL  GOPAN 2 539.000

181 UG_2021_120767 DEVIKRISHNA  K S 2 538.000

182 UG_2021_119578 KRISTEENA ELEZABETH 
ABHRAHAM

3 538.000

183 UG_2021_123363 SREELAKSHMI  S 2 537.000

184 UG_2021_122309 ALANS  JAIMON 3 534.000

185 UG_2021_120590 BINEESH  V B 3 531.000

186 UG_2021_118740 JINU VINAYA KUMAR 2 529.000

187 UG_2021_121887 JONAH BEN JACOB 2 526.000

188 UG_2021_122523 ARJUN P MANAKAL 3 525.000

189 UG_2021_122640 SIBIN P KOSHY 3 523.000

190 UG_2021_123194 ALEENA O 2 519.000

191 UG_2021_120650 ALAN P JOSE 3 518.000

192 UG_2021_121571 GANESH  L G 1 517.000

193 UG_2021_119691 SAVIYOLA  JOHNSON 1 511.000

194 UG_2021_122147 LAKSHMI  P S 2 511.000

195 UG_2021_122078 JAYASREE  K 1 508.330

196 UG_2021_121960 SARITHA  A 3 503.000

197 UG_2021_118931 ALAN  LAL 1 498.000

198 UG_2021_123237 ANANDHAKRISHNAN   E S 2 490.000

199 UG_2021_122082 ABHIRAM  S 3 488.000

200 UG_2021_122324 SHAHANAS K S 3 486.670

201 UG_2021_121608 KARTHIKEYAN V J 1 483.000

202 UG_2021_119669 ATHIRA J KRISHNAN 3 482.000

203 UG_2021_120244 JOEL P PAUL 2 480.000



204 UG_2021_119171 ANUSREE  K G 1 477.000

205 UG_2021_119574 SARUN  SOMAN 3 475.000

206 UG_2021_121726 MOHAMMED  SHAFEEK M K 2 467.000

207 UG_2021_123396 KARTHIK  SREEDHAR 2 463.000

208 UG_2021_119885 MUHAMMED  NIHAL V 2 461.000

209 UG_2021_123256 JOHN STEEVO S S 1 460.800

210 UG_2021_121417 MUHAMMED  VADOOD 2 458.670

211 UG_2021_120216 JEEVAN C BINOY 3 458.000

212 UG_2021_122287 AMAL  MADHU 3 457.330

213 UG_2021_123379 NAVEEN M JACOB 1 456.000

214 UG_2021_123348 SACHU  MARKOSE 2 456.000

215 UG_2021_121178 ASWIN  P S 1 452.000

216 UG_2021_122724 JIJO KURIAN THOMAS 2 448.000

217 UG_2021_122508 ABHISHEK S MANOJ 2 446.400

218 UG_2021_121975 MUHAMMED NABHAN C N 1 446.000

219 UG_2021_122319 AMEER MUHAMMAD BHUTTO 3 441.330

220 UG_2021_119747 SUMITH REJI JOHN 2 439.000

221 UG_2021_122770 ADITHYA KRISHNAN KP 2 436.000

222 UG_2021_123283 ARUN P S 2 424.330

223 UG_2021_123458 ABIGAYIL  VARGHESE 3 424.000

224 UG_2021_121684 ROBIN  JOSEPH 2 420.000

225 UG_2021_120617 ABHINAV  P 3 417.670

226 UG_2021_122844 JOBIN  JOSEPH 3 409.000

227 UG_2021_122476 JITHIN  JOSE 1 407.000

228 UG_2021_122030 ABHINAND  VISWAM 1 407.000

229 UG_2021_120250 ADARSH  CHACKO 1 405.000

230 UG_2021_122842 SUDEEPKUMAR K S 3 395.000

231 UG_2021_122203 AMAL  REJI 1 377.670

232 UG_2021_121905 AKSHAI  THAMBI 3 365.330

233 UG_2021_122019 GLADSON  JOHNSON 2 362.000

234 UG_2021_122535 RAHUL  R 2 343.000



Rank Applcn Id Name Option Index Mark

1 UG_2021_119584 JITHU  S 2 707.000

2 UG_2021_119939 NAVYA  SATHYAN 1 695.000

3 UG_2021_119240 ANITHRA  BABU 3 681.000

4 UG_2021_122047 CHINNU C MOHANAN 3 624.000

5 UG_2021_122512 JITHU  SASIMON 2 602.000

6 UG_2021_122344 SRUTHINKUMAR M S 3 597.000

7 UG_2021_121508 SUJITH E S 2 580.000

8 UG_2021_121025 KASINADH  N O 2 561.000

9 UG_2021_119118 SANTHOSH KANNAN R 3 557.000

10 UG_2021_122523 ARJUN P MANAKAL 3 525.000

11 UG_2021_123194 ALEENA O 2 519.000

12 UG_2021_119574 SARUN  SOMAN 3 475.000

13 UG_2021_120617 ABHINAV  P 3 417.670

14 UG_2021_122842 SUDEEPKUMAR K S 3 395.000

15 UG_2021_121905 AKSHAI  THAMBI 3 365.330

16 UG_2021_122535 RAHUL  R 2 343.000

CMS COLLEGE KOTTAYAM (AUTONOMOUS)

RANK LIST - SC  Quota

B.Voc Information Technology



Rank Applcn Id Name Option Index Mark

1 UG_2021_120730 ANCY  BIJU 3 624.000

2 UG_2021_121141 HEMENT  HEZEKIEL 3 554.000

CMS COLLEGE KOTTAYAM (AUTONOMOUS)

RANK LIST - ST  Quota

B.Voc Information Technology



Rank Applcn Id Name Option Index Mark

1 UG_2021_122433 DEVIKA V SASI 3 784.000

2 UG_2021_121829 SALVIN  SILSON 2 779.000

3 UG_2021_119365 ARATHY  MANOJ 3 773.000

4 UG_2021_119896 DIYA K SUNIL 3 771.000

5 UG_2021_121112 HRIDYA S RAJ 2 768.000

6 UG_2021_118977 ABHIJITH  P 3 759.000

7 UG_2021_121929 ANAKHA  SALI 3 757.000

8 UG_2021_119821 VARSHA  VENU 3 745.000

9 UG_2021_122097 NANDHANA  P 3 740.000

10 UG_2021_119560 VEENA   MS 2 738.000

11 UG_2021_120303 ARROMAL  ARUN 3 738.000

12 UG_2021_119506 SAVYA E SAJEEV 2 733.000

13 UG_2021_118818 ASWIN KRISHNA B 3 732.000

14 UG_2021_122165 PRIYANANDAN  AJITH 3 725.000

15 UG_2021_120758 ANJU  ANIL 3 718.000

16 UG_2021_119035 ATHUL  SANTHOSH 3 712.000

17 UG_2021_121192 KEERTHANA  SHIBU 3 706.000

18 UG_2021_123097 GANGA V R 3 690.000

19 UG_2021_120589 ANANYA  RAJU 2 682.000

20 UG_2021_119751 SRUTHY  N S 3 681.000

21 UG_2021_120398 VISHNU  SANTHOSH 2 671.400

22 UG_2021_123000 NIJITHA  K S 2 665.000

23 UG_2021_122225 HARIKRISHNAN E  B 3 654.000

24 UG_2021_122431 AMITH  BABU 2 643.000

25 UG_2021_122723 ARYA  SUKUMARAN 1 637.000

26 UG_2021_120963 ANANDO VISHNU  1 635.000

27 UG_2021_120014 ROHIT  KRISHNA  M 3 630.000

28 UG_2021_122278 ABHINA  SHINE  3 616.000

29 UG_2021_121848 AARYAN  MANOJ 3 604.000

30 UG_2021_120317 AJAY SURYA  K S 2 601.670

31 UG_2021_121029 THEJUS  PRADEEP 3 598.000

32 UG_2021_120004 ABHIJITH  O 1 577.600

33 UG_2021_122885 AADIL  LARI 1 569.000

34 UG_2021_120311 ABHILASH V R 3 556.000

35 UG_2021_120767 DEVIKRISHNA  K S 2 538.000

36 UG_2021_123237 ANANDHAKRISHNAN   E S 2 490.000

CMS COLLEGE KOTTAYAM (AUTONOMOUS)

RANK LIST - Ezhava  Quota

B.Voc Information Technology



37 UG_2021_122082 ABHIRAM  S 3 488.000

38 UG_2021_121608 KARTHIKEYAN V J 1 483.000

39 UG_2021_119171 ANUSREE  K G 1 477.000

40 UG_2021_123396 KARTHIK  SREEDHAR 2 463.000

41 UG_2021_122030 ABHINAND  VISWAM 1 407.000



Rank Applcn Id Name Option Index Mark

1 UG_2021_122987 BENSON B GOMEZ 3 801.000

2 UG_2021_120266 ASHIL  SEBASTIAN 1 768.000

3 UG_2021_122454 ANN CATHERINE JUDE 3 703.000

4 UG_2021_121120 AIDAN  GLEDISON 3 667.000

5 UG_2021_122095 KEVIN  VARGHESE 2 645.000

6 UG_2021_123256 JOHN STEEVO S S 1 460.800

7 UG_2021_122476 JITHIN  JOSE 1 407.000

CMS COLLEGE KOTTAYAM (AUTONOMOUS)

RANK LIST - LC  Quota

B.Voc Information Technology



Rank Applcn Id Name Option Index Mark

1 UG_2021_120209 ASHNAMOL  SHEMEER 3 763.000

2 UG_2021_121296 ANSILA  K N 2 757.000

3 UG_2021_119981 AMAN  ANIFER 2 748.000

4 UG_2021_123317 FARSANA K FAISAL 3 746.000

5 UG_2021_121800 MARWAN  SALIH 3 709.000

6 UG_2021_121031 MUHAMMED  MILHAJ 3 704.000

7 UG_2021_123264 AHAMMED SAMEEH  P 3 700.000

8 UG_2021_121108 SAHAL  3 697.000

9 UG_2021_121451 THAMEEM NAZEER  NAZEER 1 683.000

10 UG_2021_123455 MUHAMMED  SALAHUDEEN  
AYOOBY E A

3 646.000

11 UG_2021_120600 MUHAMMED ANAS M 2 638.000

12 UG_2021_120483 MUHAMMED SWALIH  S S 3 629.000

13 UG_2021_120642 SHAHAL  N 1 600.000

14 UG_2021_120678 SHIBIN MUHAMMED KM 1 599.000

15 UG_2021_118915 REZAL  RESHI 1 592.000

16 UG_2021_123362 MOHAMMED AKBAR A S 3 577.000

17 UG_2021_123446 SHAMVEEL C K  1 551.000

18 UG_2021_122324 SHAHANAS K S 3 486.670

19 UG_2021_121726 MOHAMMED  SHAFEEK M K 2 467.000

20 UG_2021_119885 MUHAMMED  NIHAL V 2 461.000

21 UG_2021_121417 MUHAMMED  VADOOD 2 458.670

22 UG_2021_121975 MUHAMMED NABHAN C N 1 446.000

23 UG_2021_122319 AMEER MUHAMMAD BHUTTO 3 441.330

CMS COLLEGE KOTTAYAM (AUTONOMOUS)

RANK LIST - Muslim  Quota

B.Voc Information Technology



Rank Applcn Id Name Option Index Mark

1 UG_2021_118812 AJAY  RAVEENDRAN 2 664.000

2 UG_2021_122147 LAKSHMI  P S 2 511.000

3 UG_2021_122287 AMAL  MADHU 3 457.330

CMS COLLEGE KOTTAYAM (AUTONOMOUS)

RANK LIST - OBH  Quota

B.Voc Information Technology



Rank Applcn Id Name Option Index Mark

1 UG_2021_119750 BERIN C MICHLE 2 564.000

CMS COLLEGE KOTTAYAM (AUTONOMOUS)

RANK LIST - OBX  Quota

B.Voc Information Technology


